Date In: 1/10 12-11:W	Jeb description		Date & Time Completed	Done	pì,
Res No: MAJAIGAULIYAJY	SAS e-filing				
Veh No: 604211413	E-mail (within	Shrs, AIC 2hrs)			
D.O.A: 20/12 17:13	i-Motor Clair	m Form			
~	i-Motor W/O	(Within: OD 2hrs	(7P 4hrs)		
OD : (TP) Reporting Only	i-Photo Uplo	aded	1		
	Assessment/Su	rvey Report			
TP Insurer:	Ass't Report b	y Fax / Hand to	Owner/Wksp	***************************************	
Preferred Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (ax:	
TP Particulars: Veh No: Yo	JIR .	INC ()/Non-INC().		
Owner / Driver: (417		Tel:)	
A STATE OF THE STA	iod: ()	Cover Type: ()	
Confirmed by : (Date:	Time:)	
	Note-Est. Status (V	VO): N: 0-20	0%; P: 21-79%. P: 30-	100%]	GE.
	Varranty: YES ()	The state of the s	-
	00 ()/\$2,000				
			A SERVICE STATE OF THE SERVICE	19575	
General Remarks;-	W		Hatty NO refer of repairer	14. 10. 10. 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	
() Walk-In Customer : Customer's infor		nnoential & Str	icuy NO Isler di Tepatier.		
() Total Loss Case : to e-mail Insure				· 	
Drive-In ()/ Towed-In (); Invoice:	YES()/N	O(); To	owing Co: (
Cemarks:- (INC hotline: 6788 6616)	and the second		Date&Time Completed	Done	by
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/C	ourtesy Car ()			07-0-1
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	()		4 /		
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30	000] ()		1986 TX 222	
Injury:					
		AATE WAN CORNS	To account	SILWET AND	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Date/Time Actions		and the second	A construction of the series of the	Markowie.	
•		manature de la companya de la compan		Anit (S)	Amt (1)
142-52-15		Invoice Prep	paration Checklist	fitBill	Add Bill
197027 AE		1) AR : Accident			
aimant's Particulars :-			Assessment (\$100); INC (\$	0/\$45	-
	ALGC - ALGO - AL			010.1	
		3) TF : Towing F 4) FT : Follow-Ti	brough Survey	\$120	
iver/Owner:		4) FT : Follow-Ti	hrough Survey hrough Survey (Resurvey)	530	
iver/Owner: ntact No:		4) FT : Follow-Ti	nrough Survey hrough Survey (Resurvey) gainst JNC Only (wef 10 Jan 200	530	
iver/Owner: ntact No:		4) FT : Follow-Ti 5) FT : Follow-Ti For claiming at 6) TR : Re-inspec 7) N1 : Idae DA	nrough Survey nrough Survey (Resurvey) goinst INC Only (wef 10 Jan 200 stion + SMRT Survey	\$30	
iver/Owner: ntact No:	*	4) FT: Follow-Ti 5) FT: Follow-Ti For claiming as 6) TR: Re-inspec 7) N1: Idao DA: 8) NTUC Additio	nrough Survey nrough Survey (Resurvey) goinst INC Only (wef 10 Jan 200 stion + SMRT Survey	\$30 5) \$75	
iver/Owner: ntact No: maged Portion:		4) FT: Follow-Ti 5) FT: Follow-Ti For claiming at 6) TR: Re-inspec 7) N1: Idae DA 8) NTUC Additio OD *N5: Courtesy	rough Survey rough Survey (Resurvey) roinst INC Only (wef 10 Jan 200 stion SMRT Survey onel Services:-	\$30 \$5) \$75 \$160	
iver/Owner: ntact No: maged Portion:		4) FT: Follow-Ti 5) FT: Follow-Ti For claiming at 6) TR: Re-inspec 7) N1: Idae DA 8) NTUC Additio OD *N5: Courtesy *N6: Repair C	arough Survey arough Survey (Resurvey) coinst INC Only (wef 10 Jan 200 coinst INC Only (wef 10 J	\$30 \$5) \$75 \$160 \$5 \$10	
iver/Owner: ntact No: maged Portion: Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):		4) FT: Follow-Ti 5) FT: Follow-Ti For claiming at 6) TR: Re-inspec 7) N1: Idae DA 8) NTUC Additio OD *N5: Courtesy *N6: Repair C *N7: Fost Rep *N8: DV / Col	arough Survey Arough Survey (Resurvey) Arough Survey (Resurvey) Arough Survey (Wef 10 Jan 200 Arough Survey Arough Survey Arough Survices: Cas / Tpt Allowance Branchiston Arough Survey Branchiston Cas Excess Coordination	\$30 \$75 \$160 \$5 \$10 \$25 \$5	
iver/Owner: ntact No: maged Portion: Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):		4) FT: Follow-Ti 5) FT: Follow-Ti For claiming at 6) TR: Re-inspec 7) N1: Idae DA: 8) NTUC Additio OD: *N5: Courtesy *N6: Repair C *N7: Fost Rep *N8: DV / Col TP (N11): TP	arough Survey arough Survey (Resurvey) coinst INC Only (wef 10 Jan 200 coinst INC Only (Resurvey) coinst INC Only (Resurvey)	\$30 \$75 \$160 \$5 \$10 \$25 \$5 \$20	
iver/Owner: intact No: maged Portion: Checked by (Engr-In-Charge): iditors! Comments::		4) FT: Follow-Ti 5) FT: Follow-Ti For claiming a: 6) TR: Re-inspec 7) N1: Idae DA: 8) NTUC Additio OD: •N5: Courtesy •N6: Repair C •N7: Fost Rep •N8: DV / Col TP (N11): TP 9) N12: Idae Mol	arough Survey arough Survey (Resurvey) coinst INC Only (wef 10 Jan 200 coinst INC Only (Resurvey) coinst INC Only (Resurvey)	\$30 \$75 \$160 \$5 \$10 \$25 \$5 \$20 30	
iver/Owner: ntact No: maged Portion: Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):		4) FT: Follow-Ti 5) FT: Follow-Ti For claiming at 6) TR: Re-inspec 7) N1: Idae DA: 8) NTUC Additio OD: *N5: Courtesy *N6: Repair C *N7: Fost Rep *N8: DV / Col TP (N11): TP	arough Survey arough Survey (Resurvey) coinst INC Only (wef 10 Jan 200 coinst INC Only (wef 10 Jan 200 coinst INC Only (wef 10 Jan 200 coinst INC) against INC boile	\$30 \$75 \$160 \$5 \$10 \$25 \$3 \$20 30	

Countries :

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.

oresaid.	int to the archiving of this report at the dather and the		
A STATE OF THE STA	ACCIDENT STATEMENT		
Date Of Report	21/10/2020 11:24		
	20/10/2020 12:10		
	CTE TWDS PIE (CHANGI) EXIT		
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE		
Di	ETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE		
Vehicle Registration Number	GBG2214B		
Insured/Policyholder			
Name Of Registered Owner	KWONG YONG CHEONG LAUNDRY & DRY CLEANING		
Co Reg No	2XXXX700J		
Email Address	NOEMAIL		
Mobile Phone No			
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-89999999		
Vehicle Particulars			
Manufacturer	NISSAN		
Model	NV200 1.5 MT ABS AIRBAG 2WD 6DR E5 W/RC		
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	WORKING		
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO		
If No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY		
Vehicle Category	COMMERCIAL VEHICLE		
Insurance Company	THE PARTY WALLES PIE LTD		
Name of Insurance Company	AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE. LTD.		
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE		
Fleet Policy	NO		
Policy Number	1700022997-03		
Cover Note Number			
Driver			
Name of Driver	LEE SEK CHOONG (LI XICONG)		
NRIC No	SXXXX030F		
Date Of Birth	09/11/1968		
Occupation	OUTDOOR		
Date Of Driving Pass	25/02/1988		
Driving Experience	32 YEARS AND 7 MONTHS		
Gender	MALE		
Gerider	(LOCAL) +65-91060420		
Mobile Number	(LOCAL) 1000120		
No. of Control of the	Manager 80		
Mobile Number	OFFICE-91060420		

Address

BLK 246 KIM KEAT LINK

#07-23

Postcode

310246

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company YES

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

WET

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

involved in the accident

2

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

YES

Was any other material or property damaged? I have been approached by unknown person(s)

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

1

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

REFER TO STATEMENT.

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

YES

Remarks/ Reasons:

VIDEO FOOTAGE WITH DRIVER

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

YQ141R

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1) Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completely by the Policyholder and/ or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material fact may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- 4) The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5) Any false reporting may be referred to the Police as investigation.
- 6) The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8) Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/ are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/ or process my personal data/ personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"). The Insurers' lawyer/ law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/ authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - Processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - ii. Investigating the accident and/ or my claims;
 - iii. Carrying out and/ or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - iv. Administering my claims (including the mailing or corresponding, statement, invoices, reports, or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/ mail packages; and/ or
 - Complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/ or dealing with my claims.
 (Collectively the "Purposes")
- all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurer's lawyers/ law firms, may/ are permitted to collect, use or disclose and/ or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- c) my Personal Information may/ can be disclosed by any of the insurers and/ or GIA to their third party service providers or agents (including their lawyer/ law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- d) My Personal information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- e) The information so collected under (d) above may be shared/ disclosed:
 - To all insurers and/ or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposed stated, or:
 - ii. For complying with the requirements under any regulations, law or court orders.

カ里珠

KWONG YONG C

Policyholder's Signature

Date & Time:

Dewer's Signature

(If driver is not policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name:

NRIC/ FIN No:

Vehicle B: YQ1418.

ON the stand date, time as very I was traveling on lane
Let the traffic infront of me came to a stop. I follow soit. Subdealy, I feld an impact from the law. I alighted from my Vehicle and realized that remain bearing lives place Yaller has collided onto the rear of my vehicle.

DECLARATION

I/ We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

AWONS TOMS COULS

Policyholder's Signature

Date & Time:

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name:

NRIC/ FIN No:

Personal Particulars of Owner & Driver (Vehicle A)

Date of Accident: 20 / 10 / 2020 (dd/mm/yy) Time of Accident: 12 (24-HR-FORMAT)
Vehicle No.: 67136 2214 B	Vehicle Make & Model: NISSIAN NV 200
Exact location of Accident:	ups city AT PIE (change) Exit.
	YORKS CHEDOOL LOWLY and Dry cleaning.
Driver's Name/IC No.: LEE SE	L (HOONG (LI XICONG) 568450301= (As Above)
	Company Contact No.:
Driver's Address: Blk 246 kin	1 KEAT LINK #07-23 S(310246).
Insurance Company: A 16 1700011	Email address (if any): Sales @ Gatage 13 . Com Sh
Relationship between Owner & Driver Owner / Spouse / Children / Friend / Pa	rent / or Others specify: Employee
What do you wish to claim? (Please TI	CK ONE only)
Own Insurance/ Other Vehicle	e (The one you want to claim against)/ Reporting (For Record Purpose)
was being used at time of accident? Private use/ Work purpose	Occupation (nature of job): Indoor/ Outdoor No. of Passengers (Including Driver):
Passenger Name:	Gender:
Weather Condition & Road Conditions Clear & Dry/ Raining & Wet/	? (Op the day of accident) After-Rain & Wet/ Drizzling & Wet/ Others:
Was there any video captured by your	Car Camera? Yes/ No
Any Injuries: Yes/ No	(If YES) Injured Person's Name:
The state of the s	Injured Person's in which vehicle:
	(If YES) Which Police Station:
	The Other Party(s) Details:
1. Driver's Name/ IC No.:	Vehicle No. YQIHR
Driver's Contact No.:	Insurance Company (If any):
2. Driver's Name/ IC No.:	
Driver's Contact No.:	Insurance Company (If any):
*Independent Witness (If Any):	Contact No.:
Preferred Workshop Name:	Contact No.:

^{*}If no proper documents are produced, IDAC should not file the report. Information will be discarded after one week.



CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

NISSAN COMMERCIAL AUTO PROTECTOR COMMERCIAL VEHICLE

Name of Policyholder : Kwong Yong Cheong Laundry & Dry Cleaning Period of Insurance : 30 Jun 2020 To 29 Jun 2021

Engine No. : K9KC400D057052 : VSKYBAM20Z0145186 Chassis No.

: GBG2214B : 1700022997-03

Endorsement No.

Issued Date : 24 Jun 2020

ABOUT THE COVER

: NISSAN NV 200 Make/Model

Engine Capacity/Tonnage: 0.6 Tonnage

Sum Insured : Market Value Off Peak Car : No

First Year of Registration : 2017 Insuring with COE/PARF : Yes

: NA Driver Restriction Person or Classes of Persons Entitled to Drive*:

at Any person who is drung on the Policyholde's order or with their permission. In This Policy will indemnify the Policyholder or any authorised driver only if heiste meets the specified age con-

You have to pap an additional sum of \$3,000 as "Young and/or insupervised Driver Excess" (YYDR') if You are or Your Authorised Driver (named or unnamed) is under the age of 23 and/or has less than 2 years' driving experience.

Age Condition : All Age Condition

Limitation as to use* :

1) Use in connection with the Policyholder's business.

If Use to the camage of passanger other than for him or reward, in connection with the Policyholder's business.

If Use to social, domestic or pleasure purposes. This Policy does not cover a) use for him or reward, driving ball, racing, pace-making, reliability trial or speed-feeting, and b) use white, drawing a trial or suppose and the buring of styliche disabled using a mechanically propelled vehicle c) use for any purpose in connection with Motor Trade.

*Lessiplions rendered engoestive by Section 5 of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Perly Rests and Compensation) Act (Cap. 189), Section 55 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Mesaysia) and Road Transport Act, 2015, are not to be enclosed under these headings.

EXCESS

Section 1 Fire - 50 Own Damage - \$1300 Theit - 50 Flood Cover - 50

Windscreen: \$100

Named Driver and Excess (where applicable)

APPROVED REPORTING CENTRES/AUTHORISED REPAIRERS (FOR CLAIMS RELATED REPAIRS

1 Tain Chong Motor Sales Add 913 St Timah Road Singapore 509623 64094091 94094092 64094093 2 Autobiton Industrial Add 19 Ubi Road 4 Singapore 400629 64009608 3 TC AutoChinic Add 25 Lang Nise Road Singapore 190007 61008511 67008512 67038513 4 TC AutoChinic Add No. 1, Sales Let Vining Road Singapore 620099 62022217 5 Tain Chong Motor Sales Add. 17 Lor 8 Tole Playth Singapore 318054 60570753 63570754

For other Approved Reporting Centres/RVG Authorised Repairers, please contact our 24-hour ecodent emergency hotine at +65 6336 6200. Alternatively, you may refer to AVG website www.aq.aq or AVG SG Mobile App. Simply esenth and download "AVG SG" from iTunes or Google Play.

IMPORTANT NOTES

Hire Purchase Company/Employer's Loan: TAN CHONG CREDIT PTE LTD

Alto having but the policy to what this Cerebrate of insurance states is exceed in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Cep. 188). Part IV of the Risks (Insurance Act, 1987; Managers), Rosel Transport (Act and Compensation) Act (Cep. 189), Part IV of the Insurance Act, 1987; Managers), Rosel Transport (Act and Compensation) Act (Cep. 189), Part IV of

TAN CHONG CREDIT PTE LTD - TOL

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.
This computer generated document does not require a signature.

tten by AIG Asia Pacific losura

911 BUIGT TIMAN ROAD YAN CHONG MOTOR CENTRE